	01 - 10 - 2000	
12121	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
Tab settings ⊃ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	101241448	
	T	
Name of conveying party(les): TOYO ALIMINITIM SALES KARIISHIKI KAISHA		
TOTO INCIDENT MINES MINES MINES MINES		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes 20 No	Chuo-ku, Osa si	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Osaka, Japan	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address:	
☐ Security Agreement	Z = m	
☐ Other	City:State:	
Execution Date. October 1, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? © Yes 20 No	
4 Application number(s) or natent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5 366 691	
	3,300,091	
Additional numbers at	tlached? I Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: Fasse Patent Attorneys, P.A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Internal Address: P.O. Box K	1	
St. Albans, ME 04971		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: Indian Pond Lane	8 Deposit account number:	
St. Albans, ME 04971	·	
City: State: 715:		
DO NOT US	EE THIS SPACE	
Walter F. Fasse Name of Person Signing	Dec. 22, 1999 Signature Dec. 22, 1999 Date	
Mail documents to be recorded with a	required cover sheet information to:	
use:2/5//ar Washington	Patient and Tracement Patients and Trace of the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trace of Conveying party(ies): You All MINIUM SALES KABUSHIKT KAISHA Internal Address of receiving party(ies): Name TOYO ALIMINIUM KABUSHIKT KAISHA Internal Address: 6-8. Kyutaro-mack 3-ch Chuo-ku, 0sa 3-sh Chu	
closure: ææææææææææææææææææææææææææææææææææææ	ration; franstation of excert; excerpt	
ERTIFICATE OF MAILING		
certify that this correspondence is	s being deposted by me with the U. S.	
ostal Service first-class mail, post s addressed to: ASSISTANT COMMISSION	tage prepaid, on December 22, 1999 and	
0231).	ON INITIALIS, WASHINGTON, D. C.	
yuthia talk December 22, 1999		

.. [*

Deer: 2757 115 PATE 5, 546,000 DATE: 080.22, 323

DECLARATION

I, Hidehiko Itoh, c/o Fukami Patent Office, of Sumitomo Bank Minamimori-machi Bldg., 1-29, Minamimori-machi 2-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka, Japan, declare:

that I know well both the Japanese and English languages;

that to the best of my knowledge and belief the English translation attached hereto is a true and correct translation of Certified Copy of Commercial Register of TOYO ALUMINIUM KABUSHIKI KAISHA;

that all statements made of my own knowledge are true;

that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and

that the statements are made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 USC 1001.

Dated: November 25, 1999

Hidehiko Itoh

delliko Stake

CERTIFIED COPY OF COMMERCIAL REGISTER

Name of Company: — Toyo Aluminium Sales Kabushiki Kaisha

(Head Office: Minato-ku, Tokyo)

TOYO ALUMINIUM KABUSHIKI KAISHA

(changed October 1, 1999)

(registered October 13, 1999)

Head Office: 1-23, Shiba 4-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo

6-8, Kyutaro-machi 3-chome, Chuo-ku,

Osaka-shi

(moved October 1, 1999)

(registered October 20, 1999)

Way of Public Notice:

Public Notice shall be given in Official Gazette.

· · · · · (omitted) · · · · ·

This is to certify that the above is a certified copy of Commercial Register.

October 26, 1999

The Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau

Nobuo Takamura, Registrar (office seal)

登記 目 同門		日 日 日 公公 公		平 及 年 年 年		
沃然						
平成11年10月2歲日年				平成 年		
が成			Я в			••••
これは登記簿の謄本である。年		日孫記	Л [[平成 年		
水 成						
14年			Я	平成 年		
沙水			Я в			•••••
即在		超過	Я			
如水		<u> </u>	Я	平成 年		
平成		日松記	Я	平成 年		
44.0		ш	Ħ	平成 年		
加拉			Л	平 如本		
刘立			Я	平成年		
印本		日後間	Я	平成 年		
平成		m	<u>)</u>	平成 年		
平成		日発記	733	平成 年		
环成			ш	平成 年		
<u>1</u> 4.		日祭記	Я	平成 年		
平成			٦	平成 年	大阪市中央区久太郎町三丁目6番8号	<u></u>
平成		ш	年 月	没 記		1
平成		Ян	び年	原因及	守	μο ≱ŧ
16 33	拉	<u></u>				
13 E]					

REEL: 010470 FRAME: 0088

	A ANTICOLO
	_
2	
	•
	当会社の株式を譲渡するには取締役会の承認を要する
	株式の譲渡制限に関する規定
	その他の事項
	10 形 株式会社 東洋アルミニウム販売 (本店・東京都港区) 東 : 洋 アルミニ ウム 株式会社

" 1"

										監査役 澤 照 雄			監査役 佐 縣 薫 郷			監査役 植木美登			役員に関する事項		小店 大阪市中央区 人 た 辞 門		東京都様区芝四丁日丁巻23号	
外成	邓成	邓成	邓成	如水		邓成	년 동 기	 邓松	平成		平成	科成	:	邓成	邓水	:	邓 成	k3	短	年	人たが	//	日上町3	圧ナル
413		年	併	角			17.	华	1		1	年			角		许	둰				1 -	1 2	7.62
Я	四	Ш	回	回			正	Œ	'n		匝	Э		回	Ī		211	印		П	三下日も巻もう	1/X I/\ Z\ 1.		A WOL
日登記	□	日登記	ш	日登記			日参記	□			ℿ	日發記		ш	日登記	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ш	日日	因	ш	かりり	ZX ∱.].		(4)5
郊水	拉及	邓成	邓 成	平成		邓水		 郊水	邓波		邓邓			平成	邓成		邓成	E \$	翔	年				77.00
争		事	10年	第			4	华	计		公年			A:	年		文 年	뻅						Ž
Л	迅	田	ш	正		回		Œ	Œ		正			=	回		E	年		三				
		-	ш	m		Ш		ш	▥		ш	핃		ш	ш		回	月						
日登記		日登記		問題		In			日登記			日登記			日登記			m	因	Ш				
日登記		3登記		登記			祭 記								登記			ш	团	П		役員に関する事項		
日登記 平成	日,一种人	3 登記 平成	भ्रांनेट		:	र्यग्नर	發記 平成	अप्रकट	347本		अग्नेष			\$17/1¢	が水		平成	34.4K	因	日 平成	22	役員に関する事項原	45	
					-			अन्तर अ			SEAR ALT			अध्य					因		52° au	f	4:	
2/1/2	अंकार्ड	刘 本	3/7次	沙龙	:	平版 4:	2028		郊水			初水			\$42k		<u>अंतर्</u> गर री:	अधिर	因	邓瓜	:15 PB	f	44: 19	
ार द्वायद	STAIL STAIL	700 年	21/2 21/2F	邓版 41:	:	平版 45	20 報告	315	平版 引:		年	\$\frac{1}{2} \text{3} \text{1} \text{2}		3F:	अंतर्गर वि		ज्याहरू थाः JJ	E(1) 3/0/s	因	平成 年	82 83	f		
Ef :15 34/2k		邓成 年 月	邓ル 42 月	74.10E 21: [5]		11 37 37 34	神殿 立 五	4年 月	平1,6 引: 月		年 月	羽城 绾 月		狂 泪	H 3ty West		ज्याहरू थाः JJ	31/4x (1:	因	平成 年 月	an 41: [.]	海	3	
20.安日 Ef 15 30.48	平成 年 月 日	地域 红 月 日登記	3PAR 42 月 日	邓成 41 月 日登記	7	14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	445 C T 11325	16 16 16	WAY IF H FIZE		41 月 日	N/JK 4F /3 (1.33-B)		日日	347K 4F FI 6133H2		环战 徘 月 日	2:28 ff 11 3vAc	因	平成 4 月 日	11 14 12 2E	斯	H II	
が <u>を 記</u> な田 Ef は なが <u>な</u>	平成 年 月 日 平成	70年 2125日 日 15 2014	अर्थर १३ मि मि अर्थर	邓成 41 月 日登記 邓城	7	数 /	30% (2)	31;);] EI [3/J&	WAR ALL HE TRANK		组 用 田 级版			्रा है। स	APAR ALE EL EL SAPAR		邓成 41 月 日 邓成		因	平成 4 月 日 平成	RC 41: JJ II 22:	斯	H II	

印弦箱九二

平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記		平成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日	平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記			平成年 月日登記 平成年 月日登記	- 取締役岩 尾 一條	平成年月日 平成年月日	平成 年 月 古登記 平文 年 月 日登記	取締役 小 形 敏 夫	平成年月日 平成年月日	平成 41 月 口饮品 平成 47 月 日登記	取締役 木 村 亨	日 百 時 約率 日 百 45 70 24 24	平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記	取締役 垣 谷 公 仁	平成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日	平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記	取締役 小南 一郎	平成 华 月 日 平成 年 月 日	双 記 年 月 日 登 記 年 月 日	役員に関する事項 原 因 原 囚	年 月 口 年 月 日	本店 大阪市中央区 久太到町三十日6番8号		水 周 東京都特区芝田丁日1番23号	前 号 - 株式会社 東洋アルミニワム販売(本店 東京都港長)。
																					·,						
: : :: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	>	奈良市西登美ケ丘六丁目 6 看		取締役 構 武 弘			取締役池田真和			取締役 桑 内 信 明			取締役 濱 田 隆 久			取締役神本再之			取締役 今 須 聖 雄			取締役 永 野 弘 治			役員に関する可項		
: : : : : :	> 7	丁目6番		蓝 異 弘	孙杰	平成	田屋	युग्ध	\$74.8k	及合	No.	WW.	選 田 緊	平成	3Vols	雄 木 群	初述	如本	今須聖	3/4/Z	外水	永 男 弘	环成	ĬĬ.	役員に関する可項	11:	
: : :: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	> 7	奈良市西登美ケ丘六丁目 6 番 平成 年 ・ 京長		植 凤弘	11) 初本	ार प्राप्त	田屋	अंध्ये का	11. 28.63E	及合	अवग्रहे वा	ily Wrks	選 田 緊	3) 3 03k		雄 木 群	3.17 对: 对:	न अग्रह	今須聖	ार र्यानंद	:17 3/1/z	永 男 弘	11 初本	第二章	小 项	41:	
平成 平成	> T	丁目6番 平成	郊水	描画型			田屋			及合			選 田 緊	14:		雄 木 群			今須聖			永 男 弘	:	12 日	可與	11: 月	
三	> T	丁目6番 平成 年	37/jk /j:	抽 奥 弘	315	:15	田屋	:15	<u></u>	及合	4: 月	345	選 田 緊	î	315	雄 木 群	:15	315	今須聖	#	:15	永 男 弘	35	둰	小 项		
11 以 21 平成 4:	→ T	丁目6番 平成 年 月	1. 1. 37. 本	苗田田田	年 月	4年 月	田屋	年 月	<i>á</i> p:	及合	4: 月	sp:]]	選 田 緊	居 對	Vii II	雄 木 群	4F JJ	年 月	今須聖	任 非	Ef ils	永 男 弘	4年 月	日本月	可項 原	E	
三	→ T	丁目6番 平成 年 月 日 平成	平成 年 月 日登記	越 网织	年 月 日	4年 月 日登記	田屋	4F 13 E	年 月 日第記	及合	4 月 日	46 月 日意記	選 田 緊	H H	が 月 日登記 単版	雄 木 群	4E Д П	TEXE E T	今須聖	日 片 北	41 月 日祭記	永 男 弘		12 47 月 日 第 12	小河 原 · 因	D E	
平成 年 月 自然記 平成	→ T	丁目6番 平成 年 月 日 平成	水水 4: 月 日登記 水水	游	45. 国 国 34.kg	年 月 日登記 邓成 年	田屋	4年 月 日 秋波	41 月 日登記 平成	及合	引: 月 Ei 平成	年 月 田窓記 羽成	選 田 緊	湖 图 湖湖	が 月 日登記 単版	雄 木 群	年月日平城	作 月 日江田 平成	今須聖	年 月 日 平成	41 月 日祭記 平成	永 男 弘	4年 月 日 平成	記 年 月 日 党	小河 原 · 因	D E	

田袋通出口

日 10 1 7ルミニウムおよびその合命の板、糸、窓、加工窓、粉、フレーク、アルミベースト、顔料、成処用機関組成物の販売 2、企業の加工路、粉、フレーク、ペースト、顔料、成型用機関組成物の販売 3、ガラスまたは繁硬のフレーク、ペースト、顔料、成型用者指組成物の販売 4、製化アルミニウム粉、アルミ上ガラスパルーンの軽量値合材の販売 5、機能フィルムおよび紙の印刷機工、貼合等包製用材料の販売 6、同名号に指用する一切の業務	19 株式会社東洋アルミニウム表光(本語東京部港区)、 東ッ洋アルミニウム 株式会社	
	;	
	ミペースト、顔料、成型用樹脂組成物の販売	
ガラスまたは雲母のフレーク、ペースト、 望化アルミニウム粉、アルミとガラスバル 樹脂フィルムおよび紙の印刷塗工、貼合等 前各号に附帯する一切の薬務	1	
	ガラスまたは鰒母のフレーク、ペースト、	
	:	

<u>/el</u>		———		7							-											(AB)		×	**
平成 年 月	邓成 年 月	平成 年 月	平成 年 月	発行する株式の絵数 20万株	平成 年 月	平成 年 月	額面株式 株の金額 金5万円			は1000000000000000000000000000000000000	公生を中の方法					() ()	1月十二日で大つ マチューニー	医四侧角叉式由十二十重7.3万	本店 ************************************			アンナ バレベーンム 等もまり	シャギ ノケー・・ イボ・中		さいこうしょう はなり はいし はいかい はいかい はいかい はいかい はいかい はいかい はいかい
日変更习	日変更	日変更	日変更习		日変更	日変更习		וא		Ĵ,		ايد	14	<u>v</u>	-24	L.	-121				<u> </u>				11/
平成:	平成	平成	平成		平成	平成		平歧	邓./龙			沙水	平成	外水	平成	小政 []	平成 //		ļ	平成	邓水	平成 //	成 //	1	
併	年	弁	併		年	年		年	开			印	年	年	用	年10	年 /0			年	并	11年10	平成 // 年 /0月	The set and completely like	# 【 】
田田	用	匠	回		A	月		I	Ш				田	月	H	月 20	月/			用	Ħ	月 [3	_		
日登記	日登記	日登記	日登記		日登記	日登記		日登記	日変更			日登記	ш	日登記	П	國	田本			日登記	日変更		日変更		
	赞	登記用紙を起こした事由及び年月日	会社成立の年月日				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						•••••									5万株	発行路株式の総数	並びに種類及び数	発行対策 我の 糖致
平成11年			平成																			企25億円		工 今 3	なその経
ス 三		!	11 年	平成	平成	平成	邓成	₹ ink	44.03	机水	311.11E	邓瓜	沙沙	水板	郊水	邓成	沙水	平成	邓成	郊水	邓成		,	15%	×
20 0			5	争	卦	年	卦	47		35	44	#:	并	年	年	±1,	弁	年	事	井	计			둽	}
Ø			月	Л	Я	屈	П	匠	īī		区	E	田	Л	: : : :	田	匹	Л	Œ	, H	Л			护	}
떕	1		12 _{El}	日登記	日変更	125 E	日変更	日登記) d	日登記	日変更	22 N	日変更	11.22.11	日変更	51.73 H	日変更	品数目	日変更	日登記	口変更				1
₩	F67								1 1 7	2.41	ĿΪ	Eal	: 1-1	=:	: \ - 1	: 5.3	1 1	7243	· (~i		1 1 -1				1

印贷施九一

PATENT REEL: 010470 FRAME: 0093

RECORDED: 12/22/1999